
Count Permit Fees
Collected

Plan Review 
Fees Collected

1 $0.00 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00
1 $0.00 $0.00

Type of Work Permit Fee Plan Review
Fee

Storage Shed $0.00

Year Building
Permits

Sign
Permits

Fence
Permits

Year to Date
Permit Fees

Year to Date
Plan Review

 Fees
2015 5 2 0 $2,737.00
2016 3 2 0 $2,335.00
2017 5 1 0 $3,115.25 $1,860.25
2018 4 1 0 $6,766.25 $3,561.50
2019 4 1 0 $874.25 $442.50
2020 7 1 0 $3,211.25 $1,705.50
2021 4 0 0 $2,708.25 $1,478.75
2022 3 2 0 $4,875.50 $326.75
2023 7 1 0 $3,915.50 $85.25
2024 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00

Sign Permit $0.00

Fence Permit $0.00
Totals $0.00

TYPE OF PERMITS:

Applicant Valuation

Chmielewski, Michael $0.00

Building Department Report
JANUARY 2024

Permit Type Total Valuation

Building Permit $0.00

$0.00

$114,200.00

YEAR TO DATE COMPARISON:

Year to Date
Valuation

$334,730.00

$225,238.00
$809,338.00
$42,072.00

$542,562.00
$268,442.00
$544,197.00
$428,542.00


