## Building Department Report JANUARY 2024

Permit Type	Count	Total Valuation	Permit Fees Collected	Plan Review Fees Collected
Building Permit	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Sign Permit	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Fence Permit	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Totals	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

## **TYPE OF PERMITS:**

Applicant Valuati		Type of Work	Permit Fee	Plan Review Fee
Chmielewski, Michael	\$0.00	Storage Shed	\$0.00	

## YEAR TO DATE COMPARISON:

Year	Building Permits	Sign Permits	Fence Permits	Year to Date Valuation	Year to Date Permit Fees	Year to Date Plan Review Fees
2015	5	2	0	\$334,730.00	\$2,737.00	
2016	3	2	0	\$114,200.00	\$2,335.00	
2017	5	1	0	\$225,238.00	\$3,115.25	\$1,860.25
2018	4	1	0	\$809,338.00	\$6,766.25	\$3,561.50
2019	4	1	0	\$42,072.00	\$874.25	\$442.50
2020	7	1	0	\$542,562.00	\$3,211.25	\$1,705.50
2021	4	0	0	\$268,442.00	\$2,708.25	\$1,478.75
2022	3	2	0	\$544,197.00	\$4,875.50	\$326.75
2023	7	1	0	\$428,542.00	\$3,915.50	\$85.25
2024	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00